Xhiro 1
0:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

Xhiro 2
11:30
0:00
11:30
11:30

Xhiro 3
10:00
10:00
0:00
10:00

Xhiro 4
11:30
11:30
11:30
0:00

Xhiro 5
10:00
10:00
10:00
0:00

Xhiro 6
11:30
11:30
0:00
11:30

Xhiro 7
13:00
0:00
13:00
13:00

LIGA E PARE A (M) - 2021

07.03.2021
Sharri vs e liré
Hasan Prishtina vs Shgiponjat e zeza
Drita Meshkuijt vs Shkolla
Gani Maloku vs shkolla Ahmet Hoxha
07.03.2021
Shqgiponjat e zeza vs Sharri

eliré
shkolla Ahmet Hoxha
Shkolla

vs Drita Meshkuijt
vs Hasan Prishtina
vs Gani Maloku

21.03.2021
Sharri vs Drita Meshkuijt
Shqgiponjat e zeza vs shkolla Ahmet Hoxha
Gani Maloku vs e liré
Hasan Prishtina vs Shkolla

21.03.2021
shkolla Ahmet Hoxha  vs Sharri

Drita Meshkuijt

vs Gani Maloku

Shkolla vs Shgiponjat e zeza
eliré vs Hasan Prishtina
18.04.2021
Sharri vs Gani Maloku
shkolla Ahmet Hoxha  vs Shkolla
Hasan Prishtina vs Drita Meshkuijt
Shqgiponjat e zeza vs e liré
18.04.2021
Shkolla vs Sharri
Gani Maloku vs Hasan Prishtina
eliré vs shkolla Ahmet Hoxha

Drita Meshkuijt

vs Shgiponjat e zeza

25.04.2021

Sharri

eliré

Shqgiponjat e zeza
shkolla Ahmet Hoxha

vs Hasan Prishtina
vs Shkolla

vs Gani Maloku

vs Drita Meshkuijt



Xhiro 8
0:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

Xhiro 9
11:30

11:30
11:30

Xhiro 10
10:00
10:00
0:00
10:00

Xhiro 11
11:30
11:30
11:30
0:00

Xhiro 12
10:00
10:00
10:00

Xhiro 13
11:30
11:30
0:00
11:30

Xhiro 14
13:00
0:00
13:00
13:00

LIGA E PARE A (M) - 2021
05.09.2021

eliré

Shqgiponjat e zeza
Shkolla

shkolla Ahmet Hoxha

vs Sharri

vs Hasan Prishtina
vs Drita Meshkuijt
vs Gani Maloku

05.09.2021

Shatrri
Drita Meshkuijt
Hasan Prishtina

vs Shgiponjat e zeza
vs e liré
vs shkolla Ahmet Hoxha

Gani Maloku vs Shkolla
19.09.2021
Drita Meshkuijt vs Sharri

shkolla Ahmet Hoxha

vs Shqiponjat e zeza

eliré vs Gani Maloku
Shkolla vs Hasan Prishtina
19.09.2021
Sharri vs shkolla Ahmet Hoxha
Gani Maloku vs Drita Meshkuijt
Shagiponjat e zeza vs Shkolla
Hasan Prishtina vs e liré
10.10.2021
Gani Maloku vs Sharri
Shkolla vs shkolla Ahmet Hoxha
Drita Meshkujt vs Hasan Prishtina
eliré vs Shgiponjat e zeza
10.10.2021
Sharri vs Shkolla

Hasan Prishtina
shkolla Ahmet Hoxha
Shaqgiponjat e zeza

vs Gani Maloku
vs e liré
vs Drita Meshkuijt

24.10.2021
Hasan Prishtina vs Sharri
Shkolla vs e liré
Gani Maloku vs Shgiponjat e zeza

Drita Meshkuijt

vs shkolla Ahmet Hoxha



